Bus

" Bus XE ~ Eint: JaliB 0 Go to website
Direction Route schedule
MOKE=Z —BZ1—2U2tTH MOKE=Z —BZ1—2J2+tTH
76 stops Monday 07:10-19:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:10-19:30
MOKRE=
Wednesday 07:10-19:30
RXREZ1—-27J2HEMO
Thursday 07:10-19:30
RXREZ1—-27J2AEARQD
RE- RN Friday 07:10-19:30
—1— S
XE@E3TH Saturday 07:30-15:51
XKEZ1—2J>HE Sunday 07:30-15:51
RXEME8TH
Route info
REZI-RTVRH Direction: ¥ D R =
4 4 Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A4%A9%E7%8E%8B-%E5%8D%97nt-Ja%E3%81%AF%E3%82%8B%E3%81%AE%E7%B7%9A-575489744-1510977729
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A4%A9%E7%8E%8B-%E5%8D%97nt-Ja%E3%81%AF%E3%82%8B%E3%81%AE%E7%B7%9A-575489744-1510977729
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A4%A9%E7%8E%8B-%E5%8D%97nt-Ja%E3%81%AF%E3%82%8B%E3%81%AE%E7%B7%9A-575489744-1510977729
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Direction
B_1—42U—TH—HBOKE=

76 stops

Open route schedule

M_1—X2J>—TH

MZ1—X2J2=TH

M_1—XJWTH

MZ1—X27J>+tTH

JU—EEO

AOR

Route schedule
BZ1—322U—TH—MBOKE=

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: @_1—XJ>—TH
Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

07:10-17:41

07:10-17:41

07:10-17:41

07:10-17:41

07:10-17:41

08:55-17:31

08:55-17:31


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A4%A9%E7%8E%8B-%E5%8D%97nt-Ja%E3%81%AF%E3%82%8B%E3%81%AE%E7%B7%9A-575489744-1510977729
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Direction
m_1—329J>—THB —/\H

79 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
m_1—&29J>—THB —/\H

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: @_—1—2"J>—T8H

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00
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Direction
NH—m-1—3272+tTH

79 stops

Open route schedule

J\H

AN:EDS D)

Rk

KIFHE

MOKEZ

REZ21—-27J2HAEA

XEZ21-2TJ2VHARA

XREZ1-89>

REE3TH

REZ1-8DVE

REESTH

REZ1—-872RAO

FrEalk

HORE—

HBORNE=

ERNLS

i o) 3

FiE 10N

g AR I

Route schedule
NA—BZ-Z1—427>tTH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: /\H
Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%A4%A9%E7%8E%8B-%E5%8D%97nt-Ja%E3%81%AF%E3%82%8B%E3%81%AE%E7%B7%9A-575489744-1510977729
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Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kochi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16
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